
                          STAPELEY BROAD LANE CE PRIMARY SCHOOL  

  

HOLIDAY LIST FOR 2025-26 
   

  Date of Closing  Date of Re-opening  
      

Summer 2025    Wednesday 3rd September  
Autumn Half Term  Friday 24th October  Monday 3rd November  
Christmas 2025/26  Friday 19th December  Monday 5th January 2026  
Spring Half Term  Friday 13th February  Monday 23rd February  
Easter 2026  Friday 27th March  Monday 13th April  
May Day  Friday 1st May  Tuesday 5th May  
Summer Half Term  Friday 22nd May  Tuesday 2nd June  
Summer 2026  Thursday 16th July    

      
 

INSET Days for Year 2025/26 – Days when the children are not in school (staff training) are 
included in the above dates.   
  

Monday 1st September 2025  

Tuesday 2nd September 2025  

Monday 1st June 2026 

Friday 17th July 2026  

Monday 20th July 2026  
  

N.B. We will endeavour to keep to these planned INSET days but on very rare occasions this 
is not always possible  
  

We hope that these dates will help you plan your holidays to fit in with school holidays.  

  

Following National policy, very strict criteria is applied to the decision-making process when 
considering holidays in term time.  This will result in the school refusing family holidays in 
term time, unless there are exceptional circumstances.  If such holidays are taken, this MAY 
result in a penalty notice being issued by the authority.  This policy is statutory.  

Key Stage 2 SATs – w/c Monday 11th May 2026  
Y1 Phonics Screening – w/c Monday 8th June 2026 
Y4 Multiplication Check – w/c Monday 1st  June (2 week window) 
 

  
 

  


